

Dr. Jorge Sánchez-Colón

Senior Health Advisor to the Governor of Puerto Rico

Senior Health Advisor to the Governor of Puerto Rico. Dr. Jorge L Sánchez has lead several health and heath system reforms efforts for Puerto Rico.

Dr. Sánchez is a renowned member of the medical and academic communities in Puerto Rico and abroad. His academic and professional training is in medicine, and as a certified dermatologist and derma pathologist.

As an Academic, Dr Sanchez has serve his Alma Mater, the University of Puerto Rico in many ways, as a Full Professor and Researcher and in academic leadership and executive positions including as Acting President, Chancellor and Acting Chancellor of several campuses, Director of the UPR Comprehensive Cancer Center, Chair of the Dermatology Department and Associate Dean of Hospital Affairs of the UPR School of Medicine. Also active in the international arena, Dr Sanchez has Chair the International Society of Derma pathology and the Ibero-Latin American Society of Derma pathology.

His work includes extensive scholarly publications. He has authored and co-authored 3 books, in 7 book chapters and in more than 150 publications in peer-reviewed journals, and has traveled the world as guest speaker on the topics of his academic and professional specialization. He served as Editor of the Puerto Rico Health Science Journal, as well as Member of Editorial Boards of several medical journals.

Since 1996, the Latin-American Society of Dermapathology established the Jorge L. Sanchez Conference in his honor.



